Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version: A/1 Date: 2023-02-27 Page 1 of 5
DC/DC Converter
DD10-XXSXXE3C2 Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1), output power 10W
◆ Efficiency up to 88% (Typ.)
◆ With Remote Control ON/OFF function

Nom. Range
Vo
(VDC)
Io(mA)
Max/Min
Full
Load
No
Load
(uF) Max Min Typ.
-
DD10-18S3V3E3C2
24
9-36 3.3 2400/0 392 33 1200 100 84 86
DD10-18S05E3C2 9-36 5 2000/0 479 33 1000 100 85 87
*DD10-18S12E3C2 9-36 12 833/0 479 10 470 100 85 87
*DD10-18S15E3C2 9-36 15 667/0 479 10 330 100 85 87
*DD10-18S24E3C2 9-36 24 416/0 483 10 100 100 86 88
*DD10-36S3V3E3C2
48
18-75 3.3 2400/0 194 33 1200 100 84 86
*DD10-36S05E3C2 18-75 5 2000/0 245 33 1000 100 85 87
*DD10-36S12E3C2 18-75 12 833/0 245 10 470 100 85 87
*DD10-36S15E3C2 18-75 15 667/0 245 10 330 100 85 87
*DD10-36S24E3C2 18-75 24 416/0 241 10 100 100 86 88
Note 1 - * marked part has been developed in process.
Note 2 - The maximum capacitive load is the capacitance allowed to be used when the power supply starts at full load. The
converter may not start if the capacitor exceeds this value.
Note 3 - In the part numbers C indicates the part with remote Control function, N indicates without Control.